

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**

**ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.109 OF 2016**

**IN**

**EXECUTION APPLICATION 2049 OF 2015**

**IN**

**ARBITRATION AWARD CASE NO.AP-4026**

Ravinder Singh Mangal Singh ..Applicant

In the matter between

M/s. Orix Auto Infrastructure Services Ltd. ...Plaintiff

V/s.

Mangle Bachhan Singh s/o Bachan Singh  
& Anr.

...Defendants

.....

Mr. U. L. Shah for the Claimant.

Mr. Bharat S. Kothari for the Applicant.

.....

**CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.**

**DATE : 5TH FEBRUARY, 2016.**

PC.:

Reply to be filed on or before 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2016 List the matter on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2016.

**(A. K. MENON, J.)**